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1. Library resources

. Very . Not Cannot
Library resources Good Good | Satisfactory satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 7 12 5 0 1
Percentage 28% 48% 20% 0% 4%
Library resources
Not Cannot say, 4%
satisfactory,
0%
. Classrooms with ICT facilities
Classrooms with ICT Very . Not Cannot
facilities Good Good | Satisfactory satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 6 15 4 0 0
Percentage 24% 60% 16% 0% 0%




Not
satisfactory,
0%

Classrooms with ICT facilities

—\ Cannot say, 0%

>

. Canteen facility

Canteen facility Very Good | Satisfactory | _ . Not Cannot
Good satisfactory say

Nos of Responses > 5 10 2 3

Percentage 20% 20% 40% 8% 12%

Not satisfactory,

Canteen facility

8%

T




4. Internet/ wi-fi facility

Internet/ wi-fi facility Very - Not Cannot
Good Good | Satisfactory satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 10 10 5 0 0
Internet/ wi-fi facility
Cannot say, 0% Not satisfactory,
’ 0%
. Overall infrastructure
. Very . Not Cannot

Overall infrastructure Good Good | Satisfactory satisfactory | say
Nos of Responses 9 1 5 0 0
Percentage 36% 44% 20% 0% 0%




Overall infrastructure

Cannot say, 0%

Not satisfactory,

0%

. Co-curricular and extra-curricular activities

Co-curricular and extra- | Very . Not Cannot
; o Good | Satisfactory .

curricular activities Good satisfactory say

Nos of Responses 7 13 > 0 0

Percentage 28% 52% 20% 0% 0%

Co-curricular and extra-curricular activities

Not satisfactory,
0% Cannot say, 0%




7. Sports facilities/ activities

- N Very . Not Cannot
Sports facilities/ activities Good Good | Satisfactory satisfactory say
Nos of Responses > 6 8 4 2
Percentage 20% 24% 32% 16% 8%
Sports facilities/ activities
Cannot say, 8%
Not
satisfactory,
16%
8. NSS/NCC
Very . Not Cannot
NSS/NCC Good Good | Satisfactory satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 4 3 8 1 9
Percentage 16% 12% 32% 4% 36%




Not satisfactory,
4%

NSS/NCC

. Career guidance

Career guidance Vvery Good | Satisfactory . Not Cannot
Good satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 6 10 6 0 3
Percentage 24% 40% 24% 0% 12%
Career guidance

Not satisfactory,
0%
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10. Student mentoring and counselling

Student mentoring  and Very Good | Satisfactory | .. Not Cannot
counselling Good satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 8 11 6 0 0
Percentage 32% 44% 24% 0% 0%
Student mentoring and counselling
Not satisfactory,
0% Cannot say, 0%
11. Placement Cell

Very . Not Cannot
Placement Cell Good | ©0°d | Satisfactory satisfactory |  say
Nos of Responses 6 6 10 1 2
Percentage 24% 24% 40% 4% 8%




Placement Cell

Not Cannot say, 8%

satisfactory,
4%

12. Accessibility and efficiency of administrative staff

Accessibility and efficiency of | VEery Good | Satisfactory _ Not Cannot
administrative staff Good satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 9 14 2 0 0
Percentage 36% 56% 8% 0% 0%

Accessibility and efficiency of administrative
staff

Not satisfactory,

= Satisfactory, 8% 0%

—_ Cannot say, 0%




13. Cleanliness of campus

i very Good | Satisfacto Not Cannot
Cleanliness of campus Good ry satisfactory say
Nos of Responses 16 5 4 0 0
Percentage 64% 20% 16% 0% 0%

Cleanliness of campus
Cannot say, 0% Not satisfactory,
0%
14. Approachability of Head of Institution
Approachability of Head Very Good | Satisfactory “Not Cannot
of Institution Good satisfactory | say
Nos of Responses 12 10 3 0 0




Approachability of Head of Institution
Not satisfactory,

Satisfactory, 12% 0% Cannot say, 0%

15. College environment conducive to learning

College_ enwronme_nt Very Good | Satisfactory _ Not Cannot
conducive to learning Good satisfactory | say
Nos of Responses 11 14 0 0 0
Percentage 44% 56% 0% 0% 0%
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College environment conducive to learning

Satisfactory, 0%

Cannot say, 0%

Not satisfactory,
0%
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